sgfm

SILVERDALE

26 Peters Way, Silverdale

Aggregates

Monday - Friday 6:30am - 5pm / Saturday 7 am - 12.00 pm

GRADED PRODUCTS (SPEC)

General All Passing 7
General All Passing 20
General All Passing 40
General All Passing 65
TNZ AP 40 M/4

DRAINAGE PRODUCTS
Drainage 25 (25-10mm)
Drainage 40 (40-20mm)
WAPP 7

WAPP 12

SCORIA PRODUCTS
SAP 7

SGC 25/7

SGC 50/20

SAND PRODUCTS
No 1 Sand (Washed)
No 3 Sand (Pumice)

LIMESTONE
40 mm Crushed
Lime / Metal Mix 50mm

SUNDRY PRODUCTS
Builders Mix 20 mm
Gabion Rock 100-300 mm
Cement 20 Kg bag

CODE
GAP 7
GAP 20
GAP 40
GAP 65
TNZ 40

DRAIN 25
DRAIN 40
WAPP 7

WAPP 12

SAP 7
SGC 25/7
SGC 50/20

SAND 1
SAND 3

LIME 40
LIMEMIX

BM 20
GABION
CEMENT

TRADE PRICE LIST AS AT 1.10.2023

Per Tn
EX gst
$47.55
$49.05
$46.45
$46.45
$54.95

$49.60
$49.00
$56.05
$61.10

$55.65
$68.65
$68.65

$48.50
$55.00

$46.10
$49.65

$59.50
$75.30
$18.00

APPROX
CONVERSION

1.56
1.56
143
1.52
1.60

1.46
1.40
1.45
1.45

1.35
1.05
1.03

135
1.00

1.45
1.52

1.70
1.55
20Kg

OTHER SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST
YARD - Des 021 878 707
QUOTEs & ADVICE - Skip 021 464 565
DELIVERY - Andrew 027 294 6311

Products Subject to Availability / This Price List is Subject to Regular Review
Purchase is Subject to Silverdale Aggregate Supplies Ltd Terms and Conditions
info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz

Per m3
EX gst
S74.17
$76.51
$66.42
$70.60
$87.92

$72.41
$68.60
$81.27
$88.59

$75.12
$72.08
$70.70

$65.47
$55.00

$66.84
$75.46

$100.81
$116.71
$18.00


mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
http://www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz/
mailto:info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz

(o)

4W3

4W5

4W8

W

.,"
SILVERDAI.
Aggregates

YARD PH - 021 878 707 (Des)

26 Peters Way, Silverdale
Monday - Friday 6:30am - 5pm / Saturday 7 am - 12.00 pm

TIPPING PRICES PER LOAD + gst

T1 T2 T3 T4
Very Wet Clean
Cleanfill Unsuitable Slop Concrete
Clay / Topsoil sm%s‘;’x;e:e/

15
Unclean
Concrete

Large / Steel

Car Trailer $ 80.00 $100.00 $125.00 $110.00
4 Wheeler / 3Tn $ 98.45 $113.45 $134.45 $ 122.45
4 Wheeler / 5Tn $ 143.75 $168.75 $203.75 $183.75
4 Wheeler / 8Tn $ 21250 $252.50 $308.50 $ 292.50
6 Wheeler / 10Tn $ 260.00 $310.00 $380.00 $ 340.00

All Tipping at the Yard Managers Discretion
If you want to Overload your Truck, Additional Fees May Apply

NO Contaminated Material

$145.00
$158.45
$233.75
$388.50

$460.00

(Plastics, Asbestos, Chemicals, Large Stumps, General Waste, Timber)
(*If contaminated you will be charged at Silverdale Aggregate Supplies Discretion)



