

26 Peters Way, Silverdale

Monday - Friday 6:30am - 5pm / Saturday 7 am - 12.00 pm

### **TRADE PRICE LIST AS AT 1.10.2023**

		Per Tn	APPROX	Per m3
GRADED PRODUCTS (SPEC)	CODE	EX gst	CONVERSION	EX gst
General All Passing 7	GAP 7	\$47.55	1.56	\$74.17
General All Passing 20	GAP 20	\$49.05	1.56	\$76.51
General All Passing 40	GAP 40	\$46.45	1.43	\$66.42
General All Passing 65	GAP 65	\$46.45	1.52	\$70.60
TNZ AP 40 M/4	TNZ 40	\$54.95	1.60	\$87.92
DRAINAGE PRODUCTS				
Drainage 25 (25-10mm)	DRAIN 25	\$49.60	1.46	\$72.41
Drainage 40 (40-20mm)	DRAIN 40	\$49.00	1.40	\$68.60
WAPP 7	WAPP 7	\$56.05	1.45	\$81.27
WAPP 12	WAPP 12	\$61.10	1.45	\$88.59
SCORIA PRODUCTS				
SAP 7	SAP 7	\$55.65	1.35	\$75.12
SGC 25/7	SGC 25/7	\$68.65	1.05	\$72.08
SGC 50/20	SGC 50/20	\$68.65	1.03	\$70.70
SAND PRODUCTS				
No 1 Sand (Washed)	SAND 1	\$48.50	1.35	\$65.47
No 3 Sand (Pumice)	SAND 3	\$55.00	1.00	\$55.00
LIMESTONE				
40 mm Crushed	LIME 40	\$46.10	1.45	\$66.84
Lime / Metal Mix 50mm	LIMEMIX	\$49.65	1.52	\$75.46
SUNDRY PRODUCTS				
Builders Mix 20 mm	BM 20	\$59.50	1.70	\$100.81
Gabion Rock 100-300 mm	GABION	\$75.30	1.55	\$116.71
Cement 20 Kg bag	CEMENT	\$18.00	20Kg	\$18.00

OTHER SPECIALTY PRODUCTS AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST

YARD - Des 021 878 707 QUOTEs & ADVICE - Skip 021 464 565 DELIVERY - Andrew 027 294 6311

Products Subject to Availability / This Price List is Subject to Regular Review

Purchase is Subject to Silverdale Aggregate Supplies Ltd Terms and Conditions

info@silverdaleaggregates.co.nz

www.silverdaleaggregates.co.nz



## YARD PH - 021 878 707 (Des)

26 Peters Way, Silverdale

Monday - Friday 6:30am - 5pm / Saturday 7 am - 12.00 pm

# **TIPPING PRICES PER LOAD + gst**

			T1	T2	T3 Very Wet	T4 Clean	T5 Unclean
		Cleanfill		Unsuitable	Slop	Concrete	Concrete
_		Clc	ny / Topsoil	Small Concrete / Mix / Wet			Large / Steel
СТ	Car Trailer	\$	80.00	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$ 110.00	\$145.00
4W3	4 Wheeler / 3Tn	\$	98.45	\$113.45	\$134.45	\$ 122.45	\$158.45
4W5	4 Wheeler / 5Tn	\$	143.75	\$168.75	\$203.75	\$ 183.75	\$233.75
4W8	4 Wheeler / 8Tn	\$	212.50	\$252.50	\$308.50	\$ 292.50	\$388.50
6W	6 Wheeler / 10Tn	\$	260.00	\$310.00	\$380.00	\$ 340.00	\$460.00

## All Tipping at the Yard Managers Discretion

If you want to Overload your Truck, Additional Fees May Apply

#### **NO Contaminated Material**

(Plastics, Asbestos, Chemicals, Large Stumps, General Waste, Timber)

(\*If contaminated you will be charged at Silverdale Aggregate Supplies Discretion)